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PF 22.000 DC
Filterlüfter / filter fan

PDG_MRi

Benennung/Description:

30163-102
DIN A3

13.12.05

07 Mar 2023
02 Mar 2023 PDG_MRi
24 Nov 2014 pdg_hs

ÄAN03321

25 Jun 2012 pdg_meh

Bemassung/Dimension: mm [inch]

A

A

ANSI STANDARD REVISION LABEL

ISO STANDARD REVISION LABEL

01-G
REVISION

01-E

01-G
01-F

01-D

ÄAN03318
ÄAN02168
ÄAN01754
ÄAN00769 Eich22.01.07A
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07 Mar 2023

08 Mar 2023

M.Rietz

S. Janßen
B MW12.06.08ÄAN01035
C HS28.07.10ÄAN01408
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